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NOTIFICATION

In continuation to the notification of even number dated: 12-11-
2014,  it is notified for the information of all concerned that the LLB VI
semester, II Semester  (5year) & II Semester (3 year) Supplementary
(2007 & Earlier Admn.) Examination will be conducted from Friday
27th March onwards as per the following Time Table.

COMMON TIME TABLE FOR THE LLB SIXTH SEMESTER (5 YEAR) & SECOND
SEMESTER (3YEAR) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS (2007 & Earlier

Admissions) –NOVEMBER 2014

Day and Date Subject
Marks

Time  of
Examinations

Friday 27th March 2015 CP 07 –Legal Language and Legal
writing

100

Monday 30th March 2015 CP 08- Administrative Law 100
Wednesday 1st April 2015 CP 09- Law of Contracts II 100

Monday 6th April 2015 OP 11- Family Law II 100
Wednesday 8th April 2015 CP 12-Law of Criminal Procedure-I 100
Friday 10th April 2015 CP-10 Law of Crimes-II

(Common with LLB 5 year 2nd

semester)

100

9.30 am to 12.30 pm

LLB SECOND SEMESTER(5 YEAR)

Friday 10th April 2015 CP-10 Law of crimes-II (common with
LLB   (3yr ) II  Semester)

100 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Friday 17th April 2015 CP-33 General English-II 50
Monday 20th April 2015 CP-34 Political Science 50
Wednesday 22nd April 2015 CP-35 Sociology -II 50
Friday 24th April 2015 CP-36 Indian History-II 50

9.30 am to 11.30am

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


